PREISLISTE

PET
5dl
5dl
5dl
5dl
5dl
Bier
3,3dI
3,3dl
5dl
3,3dl
Wein
weiss 5dl
rot 5dl
Essen
Kuchen
Kaffe
- @
Landi

MAIENGRUN

ssssssssssssss

Mineral mit/ohne
Coca Cola/Zero
Citro

Rivella

Shorley

mit Alkohol
Alkoholfrei
Ramseier Bugel
Cardinal Lime Cut

Mont-sur-Rolle VD
Salvagnien VD

Bratwurst
Schnitzelbrot
HOT DOG

Cake
Torte

Creme/ natur

TIERZ

METZGEREI

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

12.00
12.00

6.00
7.00
5.00

2.00
3.00

3.00
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